11 CARRERA PEDESTRE VEGA DE CANTIMPALOS
5 Febrero 2022

Popular 5k - Orden De Llegada

Finalizados (21)
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Carlos LOPEZ LARA

Lucas DE SANTOS FRAILE
Alejandro DE SANTOS ARRIBAS
Alvaro Isaias HOYAS ROMERO
Alfonso RUIZ GOMEZ

Andres AROSA NARCISO
Guillermo ALBERTOS

Eduardo ESCUDERO MARTIN
Sara Maria CEA BECERRA
Jose Antonio BAILES AVILA
Ignacio FERNANDEZ

Antonio GARCIA GOMEZ

Pinar POLO ROMERO

Carlos ROJO GOMEZ

Adriana AGUADO RUIZ

Jorge HERRERO GARCIA
Fernando Jose CANO DONCEL
Lorian RISUENO LADOSZ
Maria Elia VAELLO

Ailin OLALLA OSORIO

Miguel Angel FERNANDEZ LOPEZ
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Inscripciones online YouEvent.es

Pto
CATcat TIEMPO '/km Tchip CLUB

ABM 1
ABM 2
ABM 3
ABM 4
ABM 5
ABM 6
ABM 7
ABM 8
ABF 1
ABM 9
ABM 10
ABM 11
ABF 2
ABM 12
ABF 3
ABM 13
ABM 14
ABF 4
ABF 5
ABF 6
ABM 15

0:16:12
0:17:22
0:17:23
0:17:40
0:18:05
0:18:05
0:18:29
0:19:26
0:20:40
0:20:58
0:21:27
0:22:06
0:22:24
0:23:01
0:23:06
0:28:25
0:28:25
0:31:02
0:31:19
0:53:53
0:53:53

Pag.1del

322"
3'37"
3'37"
3'41"
3'46"
3'46"
3'51"
4'03"
418"
422"
428"
4'36"
4'40"
4'48"
4'49"
5'55"
5'55"
6'28"
6'31"
11'14"
11'14"

0:16:12 Vino De Toro - Caja Rural
0:17:22 Triatlon Lacerta
0:17:23 Triatlon Lacerta
0:17:40 Individual

0:18:05 Independiente

0:18:05 Sporting Segovia
0:18:29 Individual

0:19:25 Triatlon Imd Segovia
0:20:40 Sporting Segovia
0:20:57 Individual

0:21:27 Individual

0:22:05 Individual

0:22:23 Los Galgos Segovianos
0:22:54 Deportes Sanz

0:23:03 Individual

0:28:19 Individual

0:28:19 Individual

0:30:59 Individual

0:31:19 Atletismo Colmenar Viejo
0:53:40 Individual

0:53:40 Individual

LOCALIDAD
Torrecaballeros
Segovia

La Lastrilla

Cordoba
Navalcarnero
Zamarramala

Riaza

Hontanares De Eresm
Segovia

Parla

Bernuy De Porreros
Cantimpalos

Bernuy De Porreros
Cantalejo

Alcorcon

Hontanares De Eresm
Hontanares De Eresm
Madrid

Colmenar Viejo
Madrid

Madrid



